
JUNE

Wednesday, June 5, 12 and 19th 7-8pm Workout @ Whisperwood Park
(Workouts led by high school players - bring any friends interested in football! 

Cleat Drive, Calendars, FAQ’s, Etc!)
Monday, June 24th 4-8pm EQUIPMENT HANDOUT #1 

*by appointment only - see welcome email *
Tuesday-Thursday, June 25-27th Corner Canyon High School Camp

(details and sign up to follow)

 PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

  (Single-Elimination)

Sat October 12 - QUARTERFINALS 
Sat October 19  - SEMIFINALS 
Sat October 26 - BOWL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sat November 2 - UC CHAMPIONSHIPS  

2 0 2 4  C A L E N D A R
C O R N E R  C A N Y O N  Y O U T H  F O O T B A L L  

GAME SCHEDULE 

Sat August 17 - Week 1 Games
Sat August 24 - Week 2 Games
Sat August 31 - Week 3 Games
Sat September 7 - Week 4 Games
Sat September 14 - Week 5 Games
Sat September 21 - Week 6 Games 
Sat September 28 - Week 7 Games
Sat October 5 - Week 8 Games

JULY

Saturday, July 13th 9am-3pm EQUIPMENT HANDOUT #2
Monday, July 22nd 4-8pm EQUIPMENT HANDOUT #3

*by appointment only - see welcome email *
Monday-Thursday July 29-Aug 1st 5-8pm TRYOUTS @ Galena Park
All players are placed on a team based on their tryouts. No cuts are made!

Coaches will draft teams on Thursday night and teams will be contacted on Friday
August 2nd. 

 AUGUST

Friday, August 2 - Teams are contacted and practices can begin
7 pm Blue and White Game @ CCHS

Saturday, August 10th 10-12am Weigh Ins*
Wednesday, August 14th 5-7pm Pictures @CCHS*

*tentative dates and times


